Agape Sistemas - AgGestor

RELACAO DE LIQUIDACOES

EMPENHO

20/2022

21/2022

22/2022

23/2022

24/2022

28/2022

29/2022
30/2022

31/2022

32/2022

46/2022

47/2022

48/2022

49/2022

50/2022

51/2022

52/2022
53/2022

54/2022

67/2022

68/2022

69/2022

70/2022

71/2022

72/2022
73/2022

74/2022

75/2022

92/2022

91/2022

93/2022

94/2022

95/2022
96/2022

97/2022

90/2022

115/2022

116/2022

117/2022

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE SAO MIGUEL DO ALEIXO

MANOEL BARRETO SANTOS, S/N, CENTRO

CEP: 49.535-000
CNPJ: 07.872.876/0001-77

DATA

18/02/2022

18/02/2022

18/02/2022

18/02/2022

18/02/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022
25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022
20/05/2022

20/05/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022
05/08/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

21/10/2022

21/10/2022

21/10/2022

21/10/2022

21/10/2022
21/10/2022

21/10/2022

21/10/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

CREDOR

00101501536 - ROSILEIDE LIMA DOS
SANTOS BATISTA

01491036540 - DANILO VIEIRA SANTOS
06755525596 - MICKAELE OLIVEIRA DE
ARAGAO BARRETO

63849844153 - MANOEL MARCIO LIMA
SANTOS

57413460572 - ATAIDE MENDONCA DOS
SANTOS

02059540577 - ANA CLEIDE MENDONCA
MENESES

66235030568 - ANDERSON DE JESUS ALVES

01068637544 - MARCOS DE JESUS
00101501536 - ROSILEIDE LIMA DOS
SANTOS BATISTA

33136823591 - JOSE MARIO OLIVEIRA
FREITAS

02059540577 - ANA CLEIDE MENDONCA
MENESES

06755525596 - MICKAELE OLIVEIRA DE
ARAGAO BARRETO

63849844153 - MANOEL MARCIO LIMA
SANTOS

00101501536 - ROSILEIDE LIMA DOS
SANTOS BATISTA

33136823591 - JOSE MARIO OLIVEIRA
FREITAS

66235030568 - ANDERSON DE JESUS ALVES
01068637544 - MARCOS DE JESUS

01491036540 - DANILO VIEIRA SANTOS
57413460572 - ATAIDE MENDONCA DOS
SANTOS

02059540577 - ANA CLEIDE MENDONCA
MENESES

06755525596 - MICKAELE OLIVEIRA DE
ARAGAO BARRETO

63849844153 - MANOEL MARCIO LIMA
SANTOS

33136823591 - JOSE MARIO OLIVEIRA
FREITAS

00101501536 - ROSILEIDE LIMA DOS
SANTOS BATISTA

66235030568 - ANDERSON DE JESUS ALVES

01068637544 - MARCOS DE JESUS

57413460572 - ATAIDE MENDONCA DOS
SANTOS

01491036540 - DANILO VIEIRA SANTOS
00101501536 - ROSILEIDE LIMA DOS
SANTOS BATISTA

02059540577 - ANA CLEIDE MENDONCA
MENESES

33136823591 - JOSE MARIO OLIVEIRA
FREITAS

63849844153 - MANOEL MARCIO LIMA
SANTOS

01068637544 - MARCOS DE JESUS

66235030568 - ANDERSON DE JESUS ALVES

57413460572 - ATAIDE MENDONCA DOS
SANTOS

01491036540 - DANILO VIEIRA SANTOS

02059540577 - ANA CLEIDE MENDONCA
MENESES

63849844153 - MANOEL MARCIO LIMA
SANTOS

01068637544 - MARCOS DE JESUS

DOCUMENTO

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA
DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA
DIARIA
DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA
DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA
DIARIA
DIARIA
DIARIA
DIARIA
DIARIA
DIARIA

DIARIA
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De 01/01/2022 até 31/12/2022

LIQUIDADO RETIDO
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
2.400,00 0,00
1.600,00 0,00
1.600,00 0,00
1.600,00 0,00



Agape Sistemas - AgGestor

RELACAO DE LIQUIDACOES

EMPENHO
118/2022
119/2022
120/2022
121/2022
122/2022
123/2022
115/2022
116/2022

117/2022
118/2022

119/2022
120/2022
121/2022

122/2022
123/2022
QUANTIDADE: 54

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE SAO MIGUEL DO ALEIXO

MANOEL BARRETO SANTOS, S/N, CENTRO

CEP: 49.535-000
CNPJ: 07.872.876/0001-77

DATA

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

20/12/2022

20/12/2022

20/12/2022
20/12/2022

20/12/2022

20/12/2022

20/12/2022

20/12/2022

20/12/2022

CREDOR

66235030568 - ANDERSON DE JESUS ALVES
06755525596 - MICKAELE OLIVEIRA DE
ARAGAO BARRETO

00101501536 - ROSILEIDE LIMA DOS
SANTOS BATISTA

33136823591 - JOSE MARIO OLIVEIRA
FREITAS

57413460572 - ATAIDE MENDONCA DOS
SANTOS

01491036540 - DANILO VIEIRA SANTOS
02059540577 - ANA CLEIDE MENDONGCA
MENESES

63849844153 - MANOEL MARCIO LIMA
SANTOS

01068637544 - MARCOS DE JESUS

66235030568 - ANDERSON DE JESUS ALVES
06755525596 - MICKAELE OLIVEIRA DE
ARAGAO BARRETO

00101501536 - ROSILEIDE LIMA DOS
SANTOS BATISTA

33136823591 - JOSE MARIO OLIVEIRA
FREITAS

57413460572 - ATAIDE MENDONCA DOS
SANTOS

01491036540 - DANILO VIEIRA SANTOS

DOCUMENTO

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA
DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA

DIARIA
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De 01/01/2022 até 31/12/2022

LIQUIDADO RETIDO
1.600,00 0,00
1.600,00 0,00
1.600,00 0,00
1.600,00 0,00
1.600,00 0,00
1.600,00 0,00

800,00 0,00
800,00 0,00
800,00 0,00
800,00 0,00
800,00 0,00
800,00 0,00
800,00 0,00
800,00 0,00
800,00 0,00
108.000,00 0,00



